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Direct Cremation

Direct Cremation - £1,880.00

e Contact with our trained and professional personnel, 24 hours a day.
e Administration of the relevant documentation.

o Liaising with and organizing with third parties.

o Offering advice and support to family members.

e We will arrange to bring the deceased into our care during office hours.
e Hygienic treatment and preparation of the deceased by trained staff.

« Private Ambulance to convey the deceased the crematorium of our choosing
on a day and time of our choosing.

Third Party costing that are included:
« Crematorium Fee for an unattended service.
« The Strand Coffin, a wood effect carboard coffin.

This option does not allow for ministers or mourners to be present at the crematorium,
however a 1-hour service can be held in our Chapel of Rest for an additional £150.

Conditions of Payment
The total charge for a Direct Cremation option must be paid in advance.

Should you qualify for financial support from the Social Fund (DWP), you will still have to pay certain fees in
advance. Please be aware that the Social Fund will not cover the entire cost of a funeral. All other costs must be
met by you personally.
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Shanti Funeral Cremation Package

Shanti Funeral Cremation Package £2220.00

Our Professional Fee
« Contact with our trained and professional personnel, 24 hours a day.
e Administration of the relevant documentation.
o Liaising with and organizing third parties.
« Offering advice and support to family members. £1250.00
« We will arrange to bring the deceased into our care during office hours.
e Hygienic Preparation and dressing of the deceased by trained staff.
« Clients wishing to wash and dress are supported to do so, otherwise our
trained staff will facilitate the washing and dressing of the deceased. £250.00

o Chauffeur driven Hearse, with a team of professional staff directing the

service. £340.00
« Afully fitted and lined wood Veneered Coffin £380.00
« Religious rites ceremonies can take place in our chapel of rest or in a private
dwelling

e A 1 hour viewing within our office hours of Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm. Viewing
outside of these hours can be arranged at an additional £50 per hour.

Additional Fees:
e Crematorium Fee

If you require a Priest/Celebrant or any additional services, this can be arranged at
an additional cost, please see additional price list.

Condition of Payments

We respectfully request a 50% deposit to be paid to Shanti Funeral Services 48 hrs prior to the arranged funeral
date. An invoice for the remaining bill will be issued after the funeral. We expect the account be paid within 28
days from the invoice date.

If the funeral is to be paid for by the estate of the deceased, present the death certificate along with an invoice
from the funeral director before the funeral to ensure that sufficient funds are available. A 50% deposit will still
have to be paid in advance by the estate, next of kin or executor.

Should you qualify for financial support from the Social Fund (DWP), you will still have to pay certain fees in
advance. Please be aware that the Social Fund will not cover the entire cost of a funeral. All other costs must be
met by you personally.
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Price List

Arranging and Conducting the Funeral £1250.00
Caring for the Deceased £250.00
Embalming Services £220.00
Hearse £340.00

Motorcycle Hearse

From £900.00

Horse and Carriage From £1250
Limousine Hire (for 2.5 Hours) £300.00
Limousine — Additional per hour hire for £50.00
Ashes Casket From £45.00

Minister / Priest / Celebrant Fee

From £251.00

Order of Service From £80.00
Floral Tributes From £50.00
Dove Release From £200
Chapel Hire (per hour) £150.00
Bearers (per bearer) £70.00

Out of Hours Removal £175.00

(Charges for local removal out of hours, including night time, weekends and bank
holidays)
Out of Area Collection Charge

Weekend additional charge for Funeral

Out of Hours Viewing (per hour)

From £180.00

£300.00

£50.00
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Coffin Price List

The Prenton £380.00
The Ashton £380.00
The Milburn £380.00
The Longsdale £400.00
The Staffordshire £450.00
The Carlton £490.00
Reflections Picture Coffin From £600.00
Wicker Coffin From £780.00

Prices are correct at the time of printing April 2025.
All products and services are subject to availability.
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Breakspear Crematorium Fees

30 minutes service time (5 minutes for entry, 20 minutes service time, 5 minutes for
exit)

Cremation Fee — Monday - Friday (aged 18 & over, organist not included) £994.00
Cremation Fee — Monday — Friday (up to 17 years old) £FOC
Early morning service Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 9.15am and 9.30am £507.00
Unattended service Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday: 9.15am and £475.00
9.30am
Additional service time (organist not included) £365.50
Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP mﬂ
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Chiltern Crematorium Fees

60 minutes service time (5 minutes entry time, 50 minutes service time, 5 minutes
exit time)

Cremation Fee — Monday - Friday (Aged 18 and over) £1150.00
Cremation Fee — Monday — Friday (up to 17 years old) £FOC
Cremation Fee — Saturday £1250.00
Early morning service - 9.30am £845.00
Unattended service (No use of chapel) £320.00
Live Webcast £75.00
Single Photo £18.00
Visual Tribute (If submitted 48 hours prior to the funeral service) From £69.00
Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP mﬂ
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Hendon Crematorium Fees

45 minutes service time (5 minutes entry time, 35 minutes service time, 5 minutes

exit time)

Cremation Fee — Monday - Friday (Aged 16 and over)

Cremation Fee — Age of Deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 16
years

Early morning service - 9.00am — 10.00am
Weekend Cremation Fee
Live Webcast with 28day Watch Back

Visual Tribute

Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP

£941.00
£66.00

£559.00
£1118.00
£62.00

From £21.00

Shanti Funeral Services Ltd is an Independent Funeral directors owned by Hitesh Solanki
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Golders Green Crematorium Fees

45 minutes service time (5 minutes entry, 35 minutes service time, 5 minutes exit

time)

Cremation Fee — Weekday

Cremation Fee — Weekday Early Morning Cremation Service
Weekday Direct Cremation Only

Weekday — Early Evening Cremation Service

Saturday Cremation Service

Sunday Cremation Service

Live Webcast

Live Webcast with 28day Watch Back

Visual Tribute — Single Photo

Visual Tribute — Simple Slideshow (25 Photos)

Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP
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St Marylebone Crematorium Fees

45 minutes service time (5 minutes for entry, 35 minutes service time, 5 minutes for
exit)

Cremation Fee — 16 Years or more (Monday - Friday, single service) £799.00

Cremation Fee — 16 Years or more (Monday — Friday, double service) £1175.00
Early morning Cremation service £475.00

Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Saturday, single service) £1199.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Saturday, double service) £1825.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Sunday, singe service) £1299.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Sunday, double service) £1925.00
Live Webcast From £55.00
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West London Crematorium Fees

45 minutes service time (5 minutes for entry, 35 minutes service time, 5 minutes for
exit)

Cremation Fee — 16 Years or more (Monday - Friday, single service) £885.00

Cremation Fee — 16 Years or more (Monday — Friday, double service) £1416.00

Early services 9.00am — 10.30am Chapel Time (30 minutes service, up to 25

attendees) £415.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Saturday, single service) £1327.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Saturday, double service £1990.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Sunday, singe service) £1593.00
Cremation Fee — 16 years or more (Sunday, double service) £2389.00
Live webcast with 28day watch back £70.00
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South West Middlesex Crematorium Fees

30 minutes service time (5 Minutes entry time, 30 minutes service time, 5 minutes

exit time)

Cremation Fee — Monday — Friday (aged 17 & over)

Cremation Fee — Saturday

Extended use of chapel (Monday - Friday)

Extended use of chapel (Saturday)

Memorial Service — 30 minutes (Monday — Friday)

Memorial Service — 30 minutes (Saturday)

Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP

£620.00

£1000.00

£255.00

£325.00

£255.00

£510.00
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Mortlake Crematorium Fees

40 minutes service time (5 minutes entry time, 30 minutes service time, 5 minutes
exit time)

Cremation Fee — Monday - Friday from 10:00am — 4:00pm, 18+ (Single) £770.00
Cremation Fee — Monday — Friday from 10:00am — 4:00pm, 18+ (Double) £1160.00
Early Morning Service (Mon — Fri at 09:00am — 09:30am) £420.00
Cremation Fee — Saturday (09:00am — 11:20am, subject to staff) £1160.00
Cremation Fee — Saturday (12:00pm - 4:00pm, subject to staff) £1550.00
Cremation Fee — Sunday (09:00am — 11:20am, subject to staff) £1550.00
Cremation Fee — Sunday (12:00pm — 4:00pm, subject to staff) £1760.00
Webcast £60.00
USB stick of visual webcast recording £55.00
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West Herts Crematorium Fees

40 minutes service time (5 minutes entry time, 30 minutes service time, 5 minutes

exit time)

Cremation Fee — A person whose age at the time of death is 18 years or over
Cremation Fee — A person whose age at the time of death is 18 years or over
and did not live in the areas of Bedfordshire, Hertfordshire, Buckinghamshire,
and Middlesex

Direct Cremation (Mon and Tues 9.00am & 9.15am)

Cremation on a Saturday morning up to and including 11.00am

Cremation on a Saturday, from 11.20am and up to and including 3.00pm

Webcast

Shanti Funeral Services, 184 Pinner Road, Harrow HA1 4JP
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